2006
Villa Louis Carriage Classic

Division Class Name Placing Name Owner

Country Vehicle |Gambler's Choice Wes Licht

Kristen Breyer

Glenda Farrier

Loren Gettelman

Turnout Glenda Farrier

Kristen Breyer

Wes Licht

Loren Gettelman

Cones Wes Licht

Kristen Breyer

Glenda Farrier

Loren Gettelman

Working Pleasure Glenda Farrier

Wes Licht

Loren Gettelman

Kristen Breyer

Reinsmanship Glenda Farrier

Loren Gettelman

Wes Licht

AWM= DNWOWN—=RNWOWND=AWOWND=A~WN =

Kristen Breyer

Country Vehicle |Champion Glenda Farrier

Reserve Champion Wes Licht

Draft Horse Gambler's Choice 1 Dr. Jennifer Thompson

Adrian Roberg

Reinsmanship Dr. Jennifer Thompson

Adrian Roberg

Cones Adrian Roberg

Dr. Jennifer Thompson

Cross Country Adrian Roberg

Dr. Jennifer Thompson

2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1

Working Pleasure Dr. Jennifer Thompson

2 Adrian Roberg

Draft Horse Champion Dr. Jennifer Thompson
Reserve Champion Adrian Roberg
Juniors Gambler's Choice 1/ Andrew Safraniec

Sheila DeGrave

Laneta Robinson

Jared Radcliffe

Jessica Radcliffe

Reinsmanship Valerie Dingman

Jared Radcliffe

Alexis Dummer

Laneta Robinson

Lauren Malia

Cones Sheila DeGrave

Andrew Safraniec

Lauren Malia

Sarah Kilps

Laneta Robinson

Cross Country Lauren Malia

Valerie Dingman

Laneta Robinson

Jessica Hunt

AR WON—=2OARROND—=O0OROND=O0MON

Noah White
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Working Pleasure

Laneta Robinson

Jared Radcliffe

Sarah Kilps

y
2
3
4

Noah White

5

Andrew Safraniec

Juniors

Champion

Laneta Robinson

Reserve Champion

Andrew Safraniec

Large Pony Open

Gambler's Choice

1

Linda Syverson Kerr

Phillip Odden

Mary Ruth Marks

Martha Nelson

Marguerite Meade

Turnout

Martha Nelson

Barbara Kirby

Jeff Hill

Linda Syverson Kerr

Mrs. Sally Sklar

Cross Country

Phillip Odden

Linda Syverson Kerr

Jeff Hill

Dr. Joan Kepros

Mrs. Sally Sklar

Working Pleasure

Martha Nelson

Mary Ruth Marks

Phillip Odden

Marguerite Meade

Jeff Hill

Cones

Barbara Kirby

Marguerite Meade

Dr. Joan Kepros

Linda Syverson Kerr

Phillip Odden

Reinsmanship

Mary Ruth Marks

Barbara Kirby

Charlene Ehlert

2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4

Dr. Joan Kepros

5

Jeff Hill

Large Pony Open

Champion

Barbara Kirby

Reserve Champion

Martha Nel

son

Multiples

Turnout

—

Julie Dahlberg

Vicki Nelson Bodoh

Dean Achenbach

Theresa Burns

Cross Country

Julie Dahlberg

Vicki Nelson Bodoh

Theresa Burns

Dean Achenbach

Working Pleasure

Julie Dahlberg

Vicki Nelson Bodoh

Dean Achenbach

Theresa Burns

Cones

Dean Achenbach

Vicki Nelson Bodoh

Theresa Burns

2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4

Julie Dahlberg
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Reinsmanship

Dean Achenbach

]
2 Vicki Nelson Bodoh
3|Julie Dahlberg

4 Theresa Burns

Multiples

Champion

Julie Dahlberg

Reserve Champion

Dean Achenbach

Novice Driver Pony

Turnout

—_

Peter Heck

Mickey Hansen

Christie Loiacono

Tiffany Amschl

Debra Ulrich

Reinsmanship

Debra Ulrich

Christie Loiacono

Heather Curtis

Grace White

Peter Heck

Cross Country

Carol Soby

Heather Curtis

Grace White

Debra Ulrich

Christie Loiacono

Cones

Grace White

Christie Loiacono

Carol Soby

Jon Holger

Chris Butler

Gambiler's Choice

Jon Holger

Christie Loiacono

Heather Curtis

Debra Ulrich

Grace White

Working Pleasure

Peter Heck

Grace White

Debra Ulrich

AN =N ON—=O00RRWOND—=L00RrWON-=200PPON—=O0A~WDN

Heather Curtis

5 Christie Loiacono

Novice Driver Pony

Champion

Christie Loiacono

Reserve Champion

Grace White

Novice Driver Hors

Turnout

1 Debra Moser

Dr. Chet Thomas

DelLossie Hanscom

Anita Schlosser

Laura Meinert

Reinsmanship

Laura Meinert

Debra Moser

Sheryl Stillions

Dr. Chet Thomas

Delossie Hanscom

Cross Country

Debra Moser

Laura Meinert

Mike Wyatt

Dr. Chet Thomas

Shirley Gates

Gambler's Choice

Mike Wyatt
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Laura Meinert
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3

Dr. Chet Thomas

Shirley Gates

Marge Gettelman

Cones

Laura Meinert

Anita Schlosser

Mike Wyatt

Shirley Gates

Dr. Chet Thomas

Working Pleasure

Debra Moser

Laura Meinert

Mike Wyatt

Anita Schlosser

4
5
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5

Sheryl Stillions

Novice Driver Hors

Champion

Debra Mos

er

Reserve Champion

Laura Meinert

Novice Horse/Pony

Gambiler's Choice

Michael Scott

Patricia Hartell

Laura Frizzell-Salomon

Mrs. Sally Sklar

Amy Ziegler Garry Glover
Earl Morris
Jennifer Nelson

Turnout Linda Block
Michael Scott Patricia Hartell
Laura Frizzell-Salomon  Mrs. Sally Sklar
Amy Ziegler Garry Glover
Grace Frejlach-Grubb

Cones Amy Ziegler Garry Glover

Michael Scott

Patricia Hartell

Jennifer Nelson

Delossie Hanscom

Laura Frizzell-Salomon

Mrs. Sally Sklar

Cross Country

Linda Block

Eric Andersen

Earl Morris

Jennifer Nelson

Laura Frizzell-Salomon

Mrs. Sally Sklar

Working Pleasure

Amy Ziegler

Garry Glover

Linda Block

Michael Scott

Patricia Hartell

Eric Andersen

1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5

Earl Morris

Reinsmanship Michael Scott Patricia Hartell
Linda Block
Laura Frizzell-Salomon  Mrs. Sally Sklar
Amy Ziegler Garry Glover
Eric Andersen

Novice Horse/Pony Champion Michael Scott Patricia Hartell
Reserve Champion Linda Block

Pairs

Gambiler's Choice

—_

Jeremiah Markham

Denton Achenbach

Hailey Sawtelle

Candis Hankins

Aaron Achenbach

Turnout

Denton Achenbach

2
3
4
5
1
2

Dan Soby
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3

Aaron Achenbach

Candis Hankins

Jeremiah Markham

Cones

Jeremiah Markham

Denton Achenbach

Dan Soby

Aaron Achenbach

Candis Hankins

Cross Country

Denton Achenbach

Aaron Achenbach

Dave Kraus

Candis Hankins

Dan Soby

Working Pleasure

Aaron Achenbach

Candis Hankins

Denton Achenbach

Dan Soby

Dr. LouAnn Arney

Reinsmanship

Dan Soby

Candis Hankins

Dave Kraus

Denton Achenbach

4
5
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5

Aaron Achenbach

Pairs

Champion

Denton Achenbach

Reserve Champion

Dan Soby

Single Horse Open

Turnout

Susan Kelly

Howard Kietzke

Debra Sauer

Cathy Thomas

Mary Jo Stockman

Reinsmanship

Patricia Hartell

Cathy Thomas

Susan Keating

Charles Kranz

Michael John Ridge

Cross Country

Derrick Dupler

Howard Kietzke

Charles Kranz

Susan Keating

Patricia Hartell

Gambiler's Choice

Debra Sauer

Derrick Dupler

Mary Jo Stockman

Patricia Hartell

Mallory Gorman

Working Pleasure

Susan Kelly

Derrick Dupler

Debra Sauer

Mallory Gorman

Patricia Hartell

Cones

Howard Kietzke

Derrick Dupler

Debra Sauer

Susan Kelly

1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5

Charles Kranz
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Single Horse Open

Champion

Debra Sauer

Reserve Champion

Susan Kelly

Small Pony Open

Turnout

1

Clare Holahan

Donna Crossman

Deborah Bevan

Nancy Nelson

Alyce Gilbertson

Frank Barnett

Gambler's Choice

Laura Boutelle

Sue Schrage

Ann Mork

Donna Crossman

Jada Leigh Neubauer

Clare Holahan

Cross Country

Jada Leigh Neubauer

Donna Crossman

Laura Boutelle

Deborah Bevan

Nancy Nelson

Sue Schrage

Ann Mork

Working Pleasure

Donna Crossman

Deborah Bevan

Nancy Nelson

Frank Barnett

Clare Holahan

Alyce Gilbertson

Cones

Laura Boutelle

Jada Leigh Neubauer

Donna Crossman

Sue Schrage

Ann Mork

Alyce Gilbertson

Reinsmanship

Deborah Bevan

Nancy Nelson

Alyce Gilbertson

Clare Holahan

Sue Schrage

Ann Mork

QRO 2RO 00PRPRON=2O0N0RON-=22O0ORPRON—L2OA~WOWN

Laura Boutelle

Small Pony Open

Champion

Donna Crossman

Reserve Champion

Deborah Bevan

Nancy Nelson

Very Small Equine

Gambiler's Choice

1

Carrie Wyatt

Katie Diemer

Megan Riley

Erica Kilps

Alissa Novak

Turnout

Margot Ashley

Nancy Brandtjen

Lynn Serafin

Linda Schutte

Jessica Radcliffe

Reinsmanship

Margot Ashley

Carrie Wyatt

Nancy Brandtjen

Myrna Rhinehart

Jessica Radcliffe

Cones

Carrie Wyatt

Katie Diemer

Matilin Novak

Margot Ashley

Erica Kilps

Cross Country

= AARONDN =22 O00RrOND=2O0RAWN

Josie Markham
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Nancy Brandtjen

Margot Ashley

Erica Kilps

Carrie Wyatt

Working Pleasure

Linda Schutte

Nancy Brandtjen

Margot Ashley

2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4

Matilin Novak

5

Lynn Serafin

Very Small Equine

Champion

Margot Ashley

Reserve Champion

Carrie Wyatt

Other Classes

Picture Yourself in PdC

—_

Linda Syverson Kerr

Picnic

Mallory Gorman

Theresa Burns

Alissa Lulich

Shirley Gates

Noah White

Picnic-Spectator's Choice

Theresa Burns

Antique Turnout

Amy Ziegler

Garry Glover

Paula Thompson

StockRidge Stables

Dr. Jennifer Thompson

Heather Curtis

Mrs. Sally Sklar

Drive & Ride

Linda Syverson Kerr/Michael Scott

Cathy Thomas

Debra Sauer

Ryan Stark

Dave & Stacy Anderson

Heather Curtis

Carriage Dog Class

Dr. Jennifer Thompson

Concours d'Elegance
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Mary Jo Stockman
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